Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

Directive

2000/0108(CNS) Procedure completed

Employees' rights in the event of transfers of undertakings, businesses or
parts of undertakings or businesses. Codification

Amended by 2013/0390(COD)

Subject

4.15.12 Workers protection and rights, labour law

Key events
02/05/2000

03/07/2000

16/10/2000
25/10/2000

12/03/2001

12/03/2001

22/03/2001

Legislative proposal published COM(2000)0259

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee
Decision by Parliament T5-0459/2000

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2013/0390(COD)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2000&nu_doc=259
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2000-0459_EN.html

