Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Directive	2000/0108(CNS)	Procedure completed		
Employees' rights in the event of transfers of undertakings, businesses or parts of undertakings or businesses. Codification				
Amended by <u>2013/0390(COD)</u>				
Subject 4.15.12 Workers protection and rights, labo	ur law			

Key events			
02/05/2000	Legislative proposal published	COM(2000)0259	Summary
03/07/2000	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
16/10/2000	Vote in committee		
25/10/2000	Decision by Parliament	<u>T5-0459/2000</u>	Summary
12/03/2001	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
12/03/2001	End of procedure in Parliament		
22/03/2001	Final act published in Official Journal		